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Table 1-2 T'opulation living below S1 and 32 a day by resions

Region

Fast Asia & the Pacific

Fastern Europe & Ceniral Asin

Latin America & the Caribbean
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Tabhle 2-1 Net earolment ratio in primary cducation
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Tabhie 2-3 Literacy rate of 15-24 yvear-oids

Cowntry

Bzhrain 95 71l ay.40 B8.40
Favpt 61,30 £5.50 5960
Irag 40,80 76 G0 44 B0
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Kuw ait 8E.00 9040 9280
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Table 3-1b Ratio of women to men in secondary cdueation

Buhrain

Favpd

Trag

Jordan

Kumait

L.ehanon

{yman

I*alestine

Catar

Sanrli Arabia

Svrian Arab Republic
1 mited Arab Emirares

Yemen
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avy
FALS]
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0.5
0.8
1.0

1.0
0.5

1.0

1.0
n.5
G
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08
0.8
1.1

1.2
1.0
11
2.9

1.0
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10

1.0
n.g
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1.0
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1.4
Q.2
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1.1
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1.1

s
0.0
1.4
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1499 2004
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Tahle 3-2 Ratio of literate women 1o men of 15-24 year-olds

Country

Bahrain Q8ag 0,64 nd
FEuvpt 0e7 g72 Q.77
[rag 0.4z 044 047
Jurdan 08z 0 g9 0 54
Kuwail s Q94 0.95
Lehanon 0.91 095 0494
Oman Q.77 oaa Qa5
Falesting 100 1.0
Oatar 084 G.71 0.98
Saudi Arahia 0.81 0.90 092 gl grauh a !l aSlealt
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United Arab Emirates 0.68 072 0.83 Faalall A all il jLay!
Yemen 0.32 0.47 0.53 Sl
A1) clate refees o Y7 IR UL -y INU R |



Lih gl S b pLead i 0 el Ayl Agath €% D paad

Table 3-4 Percent of scals held by women in national parliaments “
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Yahle 4-2 Infant mortality ratee {per 1M livebirths)
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